
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

MEMBERSHIP TYPE COST MEMBERSHIP TYPE COST

FULL MEMBERSHIP

OFF PEAK

COLT PLUS (24-35)

COLT (18-23)

SERVICES

JUNIOR

COUNTRY

MENS EGU FEE

LADIES EGU FEE

£695

£545

£595

£250

£595

£100

£595

£25.50

£25.50

PERSONAL DETAILS

FULL NAME

ADDRESS

DATE OF BIRTH

CDH NUMBER

CONTACT DETAILS

EMAIL

HOME TEL

MOBILE

MEMBERSHIP TYPE NEW MEMBERRENEWAL

I would like to apply for 0% finance  (please tick)

PLEASE RETURN ALONG WITH YOUR PAYMENT (CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED)

COUPLES GET 10% DISCOUNT WHEN PAYING IN FULL

ASSOCIATE £48


