

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

MEMBERSHIP TYPE I would like to apply for			RENEWAL NEW MEMBER or 0% finance (please tick)		
MEMBERSHIP TYPE	cost	✓	MEMBERSHIP TYPE	cost	✓
FULL MEMBERSHIP	£695		JUNIOR	£100	
OFF PEAK	£545		COUNTRY	£595	
COLT PLUS (24-35)	£595		ASSOCIATE	£48	
COLT (18-23)	£250		MENS EGU FEE	£25.50	
SERVICES	£595		LADIES EGU FEE	£25.50	
PERSONAL DETAILS					
FULL NAME					
ADDRESS					
DATE OF BIRTH					
CDH NUMBER					
CONTACT DETAILS					
EMAIL					
HOME TEL					
MOBILE					

COUPLES GET 10% DISCOUNT WHEN PAYING IN FULL

PLEASE RETURN ALONG WITH YOUR PAYMENT (CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED)